
PORT BROUGHTON AREA SCHOOL 
LUNCH MENU

VEGEMITE
VEGEMITE AND CHEESE
HAM
HAM AND CHEESE
CHICKEN AND MAYO
CHICKEN, LETTUCE AND MAYO
TOASTED OPTION
GLUTEN FREE BREAD OPTION
CHICKEN NUGGET WRAP

HOT DOG WITH SAUCE
HOT DOG WITH CHEESE
SQUASH DOG
5 CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH SAUCE
5 GF NUGGETS WITH SAUCE
WEDGES WITH SOUR CREAM
MAC N CHEESE 350G
PENNE BOLOGNAISE 350G

5.00
5.50
5.50
4.50
5.00
5.00
4.50
5.00

CHOP SALAD
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

4.50
6.50

THURSDAY
SAUSAGE ROLL OF DAY, JUICE OR WATER
FRIDAY
CRUMBED FISH AND CHIPS, WATER OR OAK

SNACKS

SALADS

6.50

7.50

WEDNESDAY 
CHEESY POTATO AND LEEK TURNOVER, JUICE OR WATER

6.50

MONDAY
HOTDOG WITH SAUCE, JUICE OR WATER

6.50

TUESDAY
PENNE BOLOGNAISE, JUICE OR WATER

6.50

2.50
3.00
3.50
4.00
4.00
4.25
0.50
1.00
6.00

CHEESY LEEK AND POTATO TURNOVER
CHEESY CREAMY LEEK AND POTATO MIX
STUFFED IN A PUFF PASTRY TURNOVER

5.50

SANDWICHES AND WRAPS

STEAK AND ONION PIE
HOMEMADE PIE WITH A RICH SLOW COOKED STEAK,
SEASONAL VEGETABLES AND ONION

5.50

LAMB SAUSAGE ROLL
SEASONED LAMB AND ROSEMARY IN A FLAKY PASTRY

4.50

CHICKEN AND VEGETABLE
HOMEMADE PIE WITH A CREAMY CHICKEN AND
SEASONAL VEGETABLES

5.50

PORK AND SAGE SAUSAGE ROLL
HANDCRAFTED PORK AND SAGE IN A FLAKY PASTRY 

4.50

DRINKS

OAKS 250ML
(STRAWBERRY, CHOC)

POP TOP 250ML
(APPLE, APPLE AND BLACKBERRY)

WATER 600ML
POPPERS 25OML
(ORANGE, APPLE)

3.00

3.00

1.50
3.00

HANDCRAFTED IN OUR KITCHEN

COTTAGE PIE
HOMEMADE PIE WITH SAVOURY MINCE, PEAS AND
TOPPED WITH CREAMY MASH

5.50

DAILY SPECIALS

HOT BAKERY

ORDERS AND PAYMENT ONLY ONLINE BY 9AM
FULL NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGENS ON ORDER PORTAL

RED ROCK CHIPS
FRESH FRUIT
SEASONAL ONLINE

1.50
1.50

VEGETARIAN

GLUTEN FREE

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

HOT FOOD

ORDER ONLINE BY 9AM
https://bv-area-school-menu.square.site


