

# PORT BROUGHTON AREA SCHOOL LUNCH MENU

ORDERS AND PAYMENT ONLY ONLINE BY 9AM FULL NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGENS ON ORDER PORTAL

#### **HOT BAKERY**

HANDCRAFTED IN OUR KITCHEN

STEAK AND ONION PIE HOMEMADE PIE WITH A RICH SLOW COOKED STEAK, SEASONAL VEGETABLES AND ONION	5.50
CHICKEN AND VEGETABLE HOMEMADE PIE WITH A CREAMY CHICKEN AND	5.50
SEASONAL VEGETABLES	
COTTAGE PIE	5.50
HOMEMADE PIE WITH SAVOURY MINCE, PEAS AND TOPPED WITH CREAMY MASH	
PORK AND SAGE SAUSAGE ROLL	4.50

PORK AND SAGE SAUSAGE ROLL 4.50
HANDCRAFTED PORK AND SAGE IN A FLAKY PASTRY

**LAMB SAUSAGE ROLL** 4.50 SEASONED LAMB AND ROSEMARY IN A FLAKY PASTRY

CHEESY LEEK AND POTATO TURNOVER 5.50

CHEESY CREAMY LEEK AND POTATO MIX STUFFED IN A PUFF PASTRY TURNOVER

#### **HOT FOOD**

HOT DOG WITH SAUCE	5.00
HOT DOG WITH CHEESE	5.50
SQUASH DOG	5.50
5 CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH SAUCE	4.50
5 GF NUGGETS WITH SAUCE	5.00
WEDGES WITH SOUR CREAM 🙆	5.00
MAC N CHEESE 350G	4.50
PENNE BOLOGNAISE 350G 🙆	5.00

ORDER ONLINE BY 9AM https://bv-area-school-menu.square.site



## **SANDWICHES AND WRAPS**

VEGEMITE @	2.50
VEGEMITE AND CHEESE	3.00
НАМ	3.50
HAM AND CHEESE	4.00
CHICKEN AND MAYO	4.00
CHICKEN, LETTUCE AND MAYO	4.25
TOASTED OPTION	0.50
GLUTEN FREE BREAD OPTION	1.00
CHICKEN NUGGET WRAP	6.00

### **DAILY SPECIALS**

MONDAY	6.50
HOTDOG WITH SAUCE, JUICE OR WATER	
TUESDAY	6.50
PENNE BOLOGNAISE, JUICE OR WATER	
WEDNESDAY	6.50
CHEESY POTATO AND LEEK TURNOVER, JUICE OR WAT	ER
THURSDAY	6.50
SAUSAGE ROLL OF DAY, JUICE OR WATER 🛛 🛞	
FRIDAY	7.50
CRUMBED FISH AND CHIPS, WATER OR OAK	

## **SALADS**

MONDAY

CHOP SALAD Ø	4	.50
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	6	.50

#### **SNACKS**

RED ROCK CHIPS	1.50
FRESH FRUIT	1.50
SEASONAL ONLINE	

#### **DRINKS**

OAKS 250ML	3.00
(STRAWBERRY, CHOC)	
POP TOP 250ML	3.00
(APPLE, APPLE AND BLACKBERRY)	
WATER 600ML	1.50
POPPERS 250ML	3.00
(ORANGE, APPLE)	0.00



0 50

